smart
suite
street furniture™ handbook
P
ow
er
M
e,

Street Furniture Australia    streetfurniture.com    10 of 38Version 2 © SFA 2018Version 2 © SFA 20189 of 38    Street Furniture Australia    streetfurniture.com
powerme™
How to order in 5 steps
All weather use
Recharge during rain, hail or
shine. PowerMe has an IP
rating of 44.
Select one per category to specify your product.
1. Select configuration
•	 Integrate with seat
•	 Standalone
2. Select charging points (customisable)
•	 USB and power outlet, qty 2 wireless charging pads
•	 USB only, qty 2 wireless charging pads
3. Select WiFi 4G (additional cost applies)
•	 No
•	 Yes
4. Select mounting
5. Select tabletop and frame colour
For more colours see page 37.
Surface Fixed Subsurface Fixed
Sable Core Ten
Textured GX350A
For further tailoring, contact
us to speak with a sales
consultant.
Australia  1800 027 799
United States  +1 877 406 6434
International  +61 2 8774 8888
Email  info@streetfurniture.com
300W x 510L x 770H (mm)
11 13/16" W x 20 1/16" L x 30 5/16" H
Australia USA
8 USB 4 USB
P
ow